STANLEY Quick Connect
ST-0059 • 07/14© 2014 Stanley Security Solutions, Inc.
STANLEYsecurity.com | 1.877.780.2378
Wire Harness Price List
Part
Number
Description List Price
WH-3 3” wire harness terminated at both ends $14.00
WH-6 6” wire harness terminated at both ends $15.00
WH-12 12” wire harness terminated at both ends $15.50
WH-26 26” wire harness terminated at both ends $17.00
WH-32 32” wire harness terminated at both ends $17.00
WH-38 38” wire harness terminated at both ends $18.00
WH-44 44” wire harness terminated at both ends $18.50
WH-50 50” wire harness terminated at both ends $19.00
WH-192 192” wire harness terminated at both ends $40.00
WH-3P 3” wire harness terminated at one end and exposed pin
heads at the other
$14.00
WH-6P 6” wire harness terminated at one end and exposed pin
heads at the other
$14.00
WH-12P 12” wire harness terminated at one end and exposed pin
heads at the other
$15.50
WH-26P 26” wire harness terminated at one end and exposed pin
heads at the other
$17.00
WH-32P 32” wire harness terminated at one end and exposed pin
heads at the other
$17.00
WH-38P 38” wire harness terminated at one end and exposed pin
heads at the other
$18.00
WH-44P 44” wire harness terminated at one end and exposed pin
heads at the other
$18.50
WH-50P 50” wire harness terminated at one end and exposed pin
heads at the other
$19.00
WH-192P 192” wire harness terminated at one end and exposed pin
heads at the other
$40.00
WH-6E 6” wire harness terminated at one end and brae leads on
the other
$14.00
STANLEY 12 Conductor Electrified Hinge
with Quick Connect Price List
Part Number Description Finish List Price
CECB179-12C 4.5”x4.5” 626 $198.95
CECB179-12C 4.5”x4.5” 605 $204.95
CECB179-12C 4.5”x4.5” 606 $204.95
CECB179-12C 4.5”x4.5” 613 $204.95
PRECISION 12 Conductor Electric Power
Transfer with Quick Connect Price List
Part Number Description List Price
EPT-12C Electric Power Transfer $450.00
Product with Quick
Connect as an option
NOTE: The “C” Quick Connect option for
the BEST 8K, 9KW, 9KM, 45HW, 45HM and
PRECISION APEX 2000 E, DE, DS, TS, TDS, LDS,
ELR is NO ADDITIONAL CHARGE. See STANLEY
Quick Connect sell sheet for more details.
PRECISION Exit Device
C ELR TS 2108 X V4908A 630
Examples.
NEW
STANLEY CECB179-12C
Electrified Hinge
NEW
PRECISION EPT-12C Electric
Power Transfer
BEST Locks
45HW 7 DEL 14H 626 RH DS C
9KW 37 DEU 15CS TK 626 24 V C
PRECISION Power Transfer
EPT-12 C
STANLEY Hinge
CECB179-12 C